
Department
Department

Number Business Coordinator/Business Manager
Department Chair/Director/

Program Coordinator 

Accountancy 2410
Miranda Schlichting
Email: miranda.schlichting@ndsu.edu

Elizabeth Worth
Email: elizabeth.worth@ndsu.edu

Agribusiness and Applied 
Econ

2210
Justin Swank
Email: justin.swank@ndsu.edu

Cheryl Wachenheim
Email: Cheryl.wachenheim@ndsu.edu

Agricultural & Biosystems Eng 2220
Diane Pennington
Email: diane.pennington@ndsu.edu

Leon Schumacher
Email: leon.schumacher@ndsu.edu

Animal Sciences 2230
Laura Mahrer
Email: laura.mahrer@ndsu.edu

Guillermo Scaglia
Email: guillermo.scaglia@ndsu.edu

Anthropology 2548
Lea Roberts
Email: lea.roberts@ndsu.edu

Christina Weber
Email: christina.d.weber@ndsu.edu

Architecture 2520
Dionna Martel
Email: dionna.martel@ndsu.edu

Susan Kliman
Email: susan.kliman@ndsu.edu

Athletic Training 2684
Tara Hoyme
Email: tara.hoyme@ndsu.edu

Yeong Rhee
Email: yeong.rhee@ndsu.edu

Biological Sciences 2506
Andrea Evert
Email: andrea.evert@ndsu.edu

Julia Bowsher
Email: julia.bowsher@ndsu.edu

Biomedical Engineering 2802
Alissa Kuntz
Email: alissa.k.kuntz@ndsu.edu

Long Jiang
Email: long.jiang@ndsu.edu

Business Administration 2400
Miranda Schlichting
Email: miranda.schlichting@ndsu.edu

Elizabeth Worth
Email: elizabeth.worth@ndsu.edu

Business Administration-
Agribusiness 

2400
Miranda Schlichting
Email: miranda.schlichting@ndsu.edu

Elizabeth Worth
Email: elizabeth.worth@ndsu.edu

Business Analytics 2410
Miranda Schlichting
Email: miranda.schlichting@ndsu.edu

Elizabeth Worth
Email: elizabeth.worth@ndsu.edu

Cellular and Molecular Biology 2825
Audra Hart
Email: audra.hart@ndsu.edu

Katie Reindl
Email: Katie.reindl@ndsu.edu
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Cereal Science 2270
Lorin Miller
Email: Lorin.miller@ndsu.edu

Richard. Horsley
Email: richard.horsley@ndsu.edu

Chemistry & Biochemistry 2508
Melisa Pineres
Email: melisa.pineres@ndsu.edu

Greg Cook
Email: Gregory.cook@ndsu.edu

Civil, Construction &
Environmental Engineering 2470

Alissa Kuntz
Email: alissa.k.kuntz@ndsu.edu

Achintya Bezbaruah
Email: a.bezbaruah@ndsu.edu

Coatings & Polymeric Materials 2510
Haihui Pei
Email: Haihui.pei@ndsu.edu

Dean Webster
Email: dean.webster@ndsu.edu

Communication 2512
Meagan Reaves
Email: meagan.reaves@ndsu.edu

Stephenson Beck
Email: stephenson.beck@ndsu.edu

Computer Science 2455
Alissa Kuntz
Email: alissa.k.kuntz@ndsu.edu

Simone Ludwig
Email: simone.ludwig@ndsu.edu

Construction Management 2470
Alissa Kuntz
Email: alissa.k.kuntz@ndsu.edu

Achintya Bezbaruah
Email: a.bezbaruah@ndsu.edu

Counselor Education 2650
Nonnie Tangen
Email: Nonnie.tangen@ndsu.edu

Jodi Tangen
Email: Jodi.tangen@ndsu.edu

Criminal Justice 2514
Meagan Reaves
Email: meagan.reaves@ndsu.edu

Amy Stichman
Email: amy.stichman@ndsu.edu

Developmental Science 2682
Tara Hoyme
Email: tara.hoyme@ndsu.edu

Joel Hektner
Email: joel.hektner@ndsu.edu

Discipline Based Education 
Research

2825
Audra Hart
Email: audra.hart@ndsu.edu

Jennifer Momsen
Email: jennifer.momsen@ndsu.edu

Education 2525
Lea Roberts
Email: lea.roberts@ndsu.edu

Chris Ray
Email: chris.ray@ndsu.edu



Educational Leadership 2525
Lea Roberts
Email: lea.roberts@ndsu.edu

Chris Ray
Email: chris.ray@ndsu.edu

Electrical & Computer 
Engineering

2480
Alissa Kuntz
Email: alissa.k.kuntz@ndsu.edu

Benjamin Braaten
Email: benjamin.braaten@ndsu.edu

Emergency Management 2351
Lea Roberts 
Email: Lea.roberts@ndsu.edu

Dominic Fischer 
Email: dominic.fischer@ndsu.edu

English 2532
Michele Sherman
Email: michele.sherman@ndsu.edu

Sean Burt
Email: sean.burt@ndsu.edu

Environmental & 
Conservation Science

2825
Audra Hart
Email: audra.hart@ndsu.edu

Craig Stockwell
Email: Craig.Stockwell@ndsu.edu

Environmental Engineering 2470
Alissa Kuntz
Email: alissa.k.kuntz@ndsu.edu

Achintya Bezbaruah
Email: a.bezbaruah@ndsu.edu

Genomics, Phenomics, 
& Bioinformatics

2825
Audra Hart
Email: audra.hart@ndsu.edu

Changhui Yan
Email: changhui.yan@ndsu.edu

Gerontology 2862
Tara Hoyme
Email: tara.hoyme@ndsu.edu

Susan Ray Degges
Email: Susan.raydegges@ndsu.edu

Health, Nutrition & Exercise 
Science

2684
Tara Hoyme
Email: tara.hoyme@ndsu.edu

Yeong Rhee
Email: yeong.rhee@ndsu.edu

 History 2535 Michele Sherman
Email: michele.sherman@ndsu.edu

Dennis Cooley
Email: Dennis.cooley@ndsu.edu

Horticulture 2270
Lorin Miller
Email: Lorin.miller@ndsu.edu

Richard. Horsley
Email: richard.horsley@ndsu.edu

Human Development &
Family Science 2682

Tara Hoyme
Email: tara.hoyme@ndsu.edu

Joel Hektner
Email: joel.hektner@ndsu.edu

Industrial & Manufacturing 
Engineering

2485
Alissa Kuntz
Email: alissa.k.kuntz@ndsu.edu

Kambiz Farahmand
Email: kambiz.farahmand@ndsu.edu



International Agribusiness 2400
Justin Swank
Email: justin.swank@ndsu.edu

Cheryl Wachenheim
Email: Cheryl.wachenheim@ndsu.edu

Landscape Architecture 2520
Dionna Martel
Email: dionna.martel@ndsu.edu

Dominic Fischer
Email: dominic.fischer@ndsu.edu

Materials & Nanotechnology 2825
Audra Hart
Email: audra.hart@ndsu.edu

Erik Hobbie
Email: erik.hobbie@ndsu.edu

Mathematics 2537
Dawn Halle
Email: dawn.halle@ndsu.edu

Friedrich Littmann
Email: friedrich.littmann@ndsu.edu

Mechanical Engineering 2490
Alissa Kuntz
Email: alissa.k.kuntz@ndsu.edu

Chad Ulven
Email: chad.ulven@ndsu.edu

Microbiological Sciences 2290
Sara Ogundolani
Email: sara.ogundolani@ndsu.edu

John McEvoy
Email: john.mcevoy@ndsu.edu

Music 2540
Tracey Dahl
Email: tracey.dahl@ndsu.edu

E. John Miller
Email: ej.miller@ndsu.edu

Natural Resource Sciences 2280
Diane Pennington
Email: diane.pennington@ndsu.edu

Christina Hargiss
Email: christina.hargiss@ndsu.edu

Nursing 2670
Elizabeth (Lizzie) Brouillard
Email: elizabeth.brouilla.1@ndsu.edu     

Carla Gross
Email: carla.gross@ndsu.edu

Pharmaceutical Sciences 2665
Janet Krom
Email: janet.krom@ndsu.edu

Jagdish Singh
Email: Jagdish.Singh@ndsu.edu

Physics 2542
Haihui Pei
Email: Haihui.pei@ndsu.edu

Sylvio May
Email: Sylvio.may@ndsu.edu

Plant Pathology 2260
Darla Bakko
Email: darla.bakko@ndsu.edu

Jack Rasmussen
Email: Jack.rasmussen@ndsu.edu



Plant Sciences 2270
Lorin Miller
Email: Lorin.miller@ndsu.edu

Richard Horsley
Email: richard.horsley@ndsu.edu

Public Health (MPH) Program 2662
Elizabeth (Lizzie) Brouillard
Email: elizabeth.brouilla.1@ndsu.edu     

Pamela Jo Johnson
Email: Pamela.Jo.Johnson@ndsu.edu

Public Policy 2544
Meagan Reaves
Email: meagan.reaves@ndsu.edu

Nicholas Bauroth
Email: nicholas.bauroth@ndsu.edu

Psychology 2546
Dawn Halle
Email: dawn.halle@ndsu.edu

Clayton Hilmert
Email: clayton.hilmert@ndsu.edu

Sociology 2548
Lea Roberts
Email: lea.roberts@ndsu.edu

Christina Weber
Email: christina.d.weber@ndsu.edu

Software Engineering/
Software and Security 

Engineering
2455

Alissa Kuntz
Email: alissa.k.kuntz@ndsu.edu

Simone Ludwig
Email: simone.ludwig@ndsu.edu

Statistics 2770
Dawn Halle
Email: dawn.halle@ndsu.edu

Rhonda Magel
Email: Rhonda.Magel@ndsu.edu

Supply Chain Management 2440
Miranda Schlichting
Email: miranda.schlichting@ndsu.edu

Elizabeth Worth
Email: elizabeth.worth@ndsu.edu

Transportation & Supply Chain 2440
Miranda Schlichting
Email: miranda.schlichting@ndsu.edu

Elizabeth Worth
Email: elizabeth.worth@ndsu.edu




